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Thursday   9:15 pm Lanes 1 - 32The Lanes at Oak Hill
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP HDCP

1 1 CHRISTINA RIOJAS 28 7 80.0 22129 20
2 28 GREG NELSON 26½ 8½ 75.7 22611 0
3 19 JAMES RIOS 26 9 74.3 21161 36
4 14 ALLEN TYPHAIR 24½ 10½ 70.0 22172 15
5 18 JAMES BODNER 24½ 10½ 70.0 21582 47
6 10 LINDSEY BRANNICK 24 11 68.6 21126 63
7 32 DONOVAN DOMINGUEZ 24 11 68.6 16227 17
8 17 JUSTIN MOLINA 23 12 65.7 21829 14
9 8 EMILIANO GONZALES 23 12 65.7 21707 16

10 31 ERNEST JACKSON 23 12 65.7 16159 26
11 11 DAVID MARTINEZ, SR 22 13 62.9 21977 4
12 2 RICHARD SANCHEZ 21½ 13½ 61.4 21541 42
13 29 STEPHEN RIOJAS 19 16 54.3 22214 15
14 30 MATT ESPER 19 16 54.3 21554 18
15 7 DAVID MARTINEZ JR 18½ 16½ 52.9 22133 6
16 25 MIKE GONZALES 18½ 16½ 52.9 21908 14
17 16 JOVAN BAKER 18 17 51.4 22050 17
18 9 MICHAEL TRAXLER 18 17 51.4 21854 41

19 22 GEOFF SNYDER 18 17 51.4 21214 45
20 24 MIKEY DE LA ROSA 16½ 18½ 47.1 21318 35
21 20 RICKY ADAMES 16½ 18½ 47.1 21264 11
22 13 SNAKE LOPEZ 15 15 50.0 21680 37
23 12 TOM GILLETTE 15 15 50.0 19816 82
24 34 JILL ENGLAND 15 20 42.9 15222 88
25 23 TONY GENOVESI 14 16 46.7 22652 0
26 3 GARY BRAGDON 14 21 40.0 21333 41
27 26 STEPHANIE WILDER 12½ 22½ 35.7 20515 73
28 35 KASH TURNER 12½ 22½ 35.7 15057 57
29 33 HEATHER MCCANN 12 23 34.3 16033 30
30 27 MATT POWERS 10½ 24½ 30.0 21840 27
31 21 JP EELLS 9½ 20½ 31.7 20254 71
32 15 RANDY RANGEL 9 21 30.0 20679 35
33 36 TERRY WEIDMAN 9 26 25.7 15992 28
34 5 RACHEL TONEY 5 25 16.7 21289 39
35 4 JEREMY WILDER 4 31 11.4 20539 86
36 6 VACANT 6 29 5422 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk35  05/23  30- 13  28- 12  34- 24  33- 14  31-  4  29-  3  32- 26   8- 35   2- 36
Wk36  05/30 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 1-2 3-4
Wk35  05/23   1- 25   6- 16  15- 10  23- 17  21- 18  22-  7  19- 27  20-  9   5- 11
Wk36  05/30 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - CHRISTINA RIOJAS
CHRISTINA RIOJAS 17888 91 196 20

2 - RICHARD SANCHEZ
RICHARD SANCHEZ 16378 96 170 42

3 - GARY BRAGDON
GARY BRAGDON 15978 93 171 41

4 - JEREMY WILDER
JEREMY WILDER 10321 87 118 86

5 - RACHEL TONEY
RACHEL TONEY 7827 45 173 39

6 - VACANT
VACANT 0 0 160 51

7 - DAVID MARTINEZ JR
DAVID MARTINEZ JR 14682 69 212 6

8 - EMILIANO GONZALES
EMILIANO GONZALES 15101 75 201 16

9 - MICHAEL TRAXLER
MICHAEL TRAXLER 17489 102 171 41

10 - LINDSEY BRANNICK
LINDSEY BRANNICK 9581 66 145 63

11 - DAVID MARTINEZ, SR
DAVID MARTINEZ SR 15503 72 215 4

12 - TOM GILLETTE
TOM GILLETTE 10522 85 123 82

13 - SNAKE LOPEZ
ROY LOPEZ 17516 99 176 37

14 - ALLEN TYPHAIR
ALLEN J. TYPHAIR 18791 93 202 15

15 - RANDY RANGEL
RANDY RANGEL 17167 96 178 35

16 - JOVAN BAKER
JOVAN BAKER 19224 96 200 17

17 - JUSTIN MOLINA
JUSTIN MOLINA 17695 87 203 14

18 - JAMES BODNER
JAMES BODNER 16242 99 164 47

19 - JAMES RIOS
JAMES RIOS 17570 99 177 36

20 - RICKY ADAMES
RICKY ADAMES 6820 33 206 11

21 - JP EELLS
JP EELLS 10105 74 136 71

22 - GEOFF SNYDER
GEOFF SNYDER 12589 75 167 45

23 - TONY GENOVESI
TONY GENOVESI 18707 84 222 0

24 - MIKEY DE LA ROSA
MICHAEL DE LA ROSA 16951 95 178 35

25 - MIKE GONZALES
MICHAEL GONZALES 17666 87 203 14

26 - STEPHANIE WILDER
STEPHANIE WILDER 11980 90 133 73

27 - MATT POWERS
MATT POWERS 16374 87 188 27

28 - GREG NELSON
GREG NELSON 21264 96 221 0

29 - STEPHEN RIOJAS
STEPHEN RIOJAS 19403 96 202 15

30 - MATT ESPER
MATT ESPER 11710 59 198 18
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Thursday   9:15 pm Lanes 1 - 32The Lanes at Oak Hill
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
31 - ERNEST JACKSON
ERNEST JACKSON 13051 69 189 26

32 - DONOVAN DOMINGUEZ
DONOVAN DOMINGUEZ 12543 63 199 17

33 - HEATHER MCCANN
HEATHER MCCANN 8296 45 184 30

34 - JILL ENGLAND
JILL ENGLAND 7335 63 116 88

35 - KASH TURNER
KASH TURNER 10822 71 152 57

36 - TERRY WEIDMAN
TERRY WEIDMAN 12322 66 186 28

View Standings on the Web
   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   122698
Visit bowl.com - This league's ID number is   2449
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